MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

%

2t

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

W
¢ Turkey

\/=C[[B) RENAULT 5021 174 076 - 5021 174 162 MARK Il

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2038
3049
1033
1035
1036
6023
7025
3086
117
1116

VEHICLES

Caliper Pin
Pin Bolt
Dust Cover
Plastic Plug
Plastic Plug
Washer
Steel Cover
Cap Bolt
O-Ring
Plastic Cap

@ 35x70 mm 4
M 14x2x61 mm 4
8
2
4
@ 41.50x3.7 mm 8
4
2
2
2
----- MARK IlI-IV

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2027
3020
1033
7016
7015
1035
1036
6023
3086
117
1116

Caliper Pin
Pin Bolt
Dust Cover
Bolt Cover
Steel Cover
Plastic Plug
Plastic Gasket
Washer
Cap Bolt
O-Ring
Plastic Cap

@ 35x69 mm 4
M 14x2x54 mm 4
8
@ 41x57 mm 2
@ 28x56 mm 4
2
4
@ 41.5 x 3.7 mm 8
2
2
2

SAF 3.434.3858.00 - 3.434.3854.00 MARK II-llI-IV

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

3020
3049
7036
1113
1033
7025
1035

VEHICLES

Pin Bolt
Pin Bolt
Caliper Cap
Gasket
Dust Cover
Caliper Cap
Plastic Cap

M 14x2x54 mm 4
M 14x2x61 mm 4
@45x42 mm 2
4
8
4
2
MARK
SERIES
----- MARK IV

ARGNO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

2027
3020
1033
1035
1036
6023

Caliper Pin
Pin Bolt

Dust Cover
Plastic Plug
Plastic Gasket
Washer

@ 35x69 mm
M 14x2x54 mm

© AN BN

2 41.5x 3.7 mm

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Caliper Repair Kit
MARK II-II-IV

MARK lI-HlI-IV

-
g o ¥
----- -----
4607 Caliper Plug Kit 4608 Caliper Plug Kit
) | 87408 MARK II-ll-IV I 89925 MARK II-lll-IV

&
D> ® e

Py *
2
----- -----

4509 Caliper Repair Kit 4503 Caliper Repair Kit

X 89794 MARK IV [oem No [ MARK IV

& »a% & R
e W esCE o
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l‘_- T “"- .1." \.'*. T — :‘-,
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Tas- T'as

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

4556 4510
X 87405 MARK I1-111 I 89927 MARK IV

A

o ]

A.‘ - -

—
A

L=
&
- - |

5 @ 78,50mm @ 78,50mm

A= I[¢R=3 SAF 3.434.3852.00 VEHICLES [E

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

4609 4610
X 4663 MARK I1-11i CEI%) 94662 MARK IV

s g
8 e's

t u'." ‘ u'."g
VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

4611 Caliper Repair Kit 4612 Caliper Repair Kit

X% 4664 MARK IV ) 92731 MARK IV
& W Pa |
s w
w W |} ]
f'r. T ‘l:
- > i 1)

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

4504 4613
(oEm o [ MARK IV X 94665 MARK IV

r"f ]p
W4 aw s

- & %<

#; e |
by > LS e

(-
¥

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

4516 4511
(oEm no [ MARK IV &I 90693 MARK IV

MARK
SERIES

A
® o oPw

VEHICLES [ A= [N =8 SAF 3.434.3855.02 - RENAULT 5021 174 163

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Q@ MARK Il-1l-V SERIES

4513
[oem o [ MARK IV

VEHICLES [

4512 Caliper Roller Bearing Set

[oem o [ MARK IV

VEHICLES [ s

4550
[oem o [ MARK IV

Caliper Leveller Set

VEHICLES [

4518
[oem o [ MARK IV

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 O @ Ibenefitcaliper

4514
[oem vo [ MARK IV

VEHICLES (S

4519
[oem no [ MARK IV

VEHICLES [ e

4541
[oem vo B MARK IV

VEHICLES [

4544 Caliper Washer Repair Set

[oem no [ MARK IV

VEHICLES (S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK II-1lI-IV SERIES

Caliper Bridge Assembly Set

MARK IV
-----
4520 Caliper Adjusting Gear
(oEm no [ MARK IV

VEHICLES [

4533

Caliper Synchronnisation Set

MARK IV

VEHICLES [

4527

Caliper Mechanism

MARK IV

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

e
@ Turkey

4536 Caliper Bridge Assembly

MARK IV

VEHICLES [

4534 Caliper Cover Cast Iron

MARK IV

NWNNN

VEHICLES (R

4532 Caliper Mechanism

MARK IV

VEHICLES |

4528 Caliper Mechanism

MARK IV

MARK
SERIES

VEHICLES [

@ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

4564 4539
[oem o [ MARK IV EX) 0673 MARK IV

f i ——

VEHICLES | \"/=L [ B =) SAF 3.434.3851.01

4614 Caliper Ipat Retainer 4615 Caliper Ipat Retainer Set

) 91216 MARK [I-llI-IV I 94659 MARK [I-llI-IV

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

4542 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MARK IV SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4542  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper 237 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4542  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4506  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

4553 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MARK IV

i

&
@

MARK
SERIES

o & &
b @ @@

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4542  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4500 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

AN
FERE

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Q@ MARK Il-1l-V SERIES

4588
[oem o [ MARK Ill

I 4546
(oEm no [ MARK Il

11

VEHICLES [ s

4558
[oEm No [ MARK Il

VEHICLES [

4563
[oEm No [ MARK Il

g

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

4589
[oem vo [ MARK Ill

VEHICLES [ s

4557 Caliper Mechanism

(oemno B MARK Il

VEHICLES [ e

4562
[oem vo B MARK Il

Caliper Bridge Assembly Set

VEHICLES [

asa7
[oem no [ MARK Ill

(o

VEHICLES (S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MARK lI-llI-IV SERIES

4582 Caliper Roller Bearing

MARK 11l

VEHICLES [

4560 Caliper Circlip Set

[oem o [ MARK Ill
“ e m] » - .\-L
" Sapmar f ‘ > s 9 4

VEHICLES [

4559 Caliper Cover Cast Iron

MARK Il

4583
e - MARK Il

VEHICLES (S

4561 Caliper Circlip Set

[oem no B MARK Ill
A ed
£ P A
s - g W P 5
= § #“ B 4\‘
\
T N P s Gt

VEHICLES [

4587 Caliper Cover Cast Iron

MARK I

VEHICLES [

4548 Caliper Spring Set

VEHICLES [

MARK
SERIES

MARK 11l

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Q@ MARK Il-1l-V SERIES

4590 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL Il SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4590  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1

4591 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL Ill SERIES

=== 8 -

— = g

P .

a Ten, Toa Tea ‘ ‘ “\\

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4542  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4500 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit SAF 3.434.3854.02 - RENAULT 5021 174 174

SMB M91002603 MODUL X
oo | oescrimon oF Gooos | omension —ros |

2026 Caliper Pin @ 35x64 mm 4

3019 Pin Bolt M 14x2x42 mm 4

1033  Dust Cover 6

7017 Bolt Cover @ 42x23 mm 2

7015  Steel Cover @ 28x56 mm 4

1035  Plastic Plug 1

1036  Plastic Gasket 4
4616 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit VOLVO 21556877 MODUL X
oo | pescrimon oF Gooos | omension ros |

2026 Caliper Pin @ 35x64 mm 4

3019 Pin Bolt M 14x2x42 mm 4

1033 Dust Cover 6

7017 Bolt Cover @ 42x23 mm 2

7015 Steel Cover @ 28x56 mm 2

1035  Plastic Plug 1

1036  Plastic Gasket 4

4617 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit [ MODUL X
94660
— 7o | oEscrerion oF Goobs | bmension | s

o 1033 Dust Cover
o=
‘i.‘e' 3019  Pin Bolt M 14x2x42 mm
. ! % L ] 3020 Pin Bolt M 14x2x54 mm

7017  Caliper Cap @ 42x23 mm
_ 1035 Plastic Cap
‘ l" % ’\\* 7015  Caliper Cap @ 28x56 mm
> | Rt : 1113 Plastic Gasket

= I R e S

A N=2NMO

4501 Caliper Repair Kit 4502 Caliper Repair Kit

oemno IETTIEE] MODUL X &I | 91014 MODUL X HODUL

X

RN e - . e _ SERIES
@899 f ? © M
@e8s " @ o @

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Pin Cap

MODUL X
-----
4509 Caliper Repair Kit
X 89794 MODUL X
r_;.'l i R
b . i ’- -
ol - 7
E S
e s"(x ]
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"as._. |
!

VEHICLES [ s

4613 Caliper Spring Set

X% 4665

F’-'l Ai
f,-- ¥ w

o R o8 .
i) i

VEHICLES [

4518 Caliper Leveller

m ----- MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper
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[oem o ETTIEE MODUL X
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4610 Caliper Repair Kit

CEI%) 94662 MODUL X

4604 Caliper Repair Kit

*p’l ‘i
aWT -

v B o8 .,

'* ﬂ d“ﬂ’ft\
- -

3 o

4602 Caliper Leveller Pin
[oem no [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

Caliper Roller Bearing Set 4519 Caliper Roller Bearing

(oemno [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER [oEm No [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 4526 Caliper Bridge Assembly
[oEm No [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER [oem No [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

4544 Caliper Washer Repair Set 4520 Caliper Adjusting Gear

[oEm o [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER [oEm No [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

4595 Caliper Mechanism 4528 Caliper Mechanism

s MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER [oem No [ MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER MODUL

X
SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Mechanism

MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

Caliper Mechanism Clamp

m ----- MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [t

4535

m ----- MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

Caliper Cover Cast Iron

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

4513 Caliper Calibration Bolt

m e MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [

4600 Caliper Brake Lining Plate

m - MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

VEHICLES [

4511 Caliper Repair Kit

[oem no JRETITEE] MODUL X - GEN 1 OTHER

A o
°

A=, 1[elH 8 SAF 3.434.3855.02 - RENAULT 5021 174 163

ef»-

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

4603 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL X GEN 1 OTHER SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4603  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1

MODUL

X
SERIES

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Leveller Set

MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [

4593 Caliper Leveller Pin

MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [

4512 Caliper Roller Bearing Set

MODUL X - GEN 1

Caliper Bridge Assembly
MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 247

4518 Caliper Leveller

[oem No [ MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES (S

4519
[oem No [ MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [ e

4538

Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [

4544

Caliper Washer Repair Set
MODUL X - GEN 1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

4520
(oEmno [ MODUL X - GEN 1 [oem vo [ MODUL X - GEN 1

S |’

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

4528 4532
G — MODUL X - GEN 1 [oEm o R MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

4514 4502
(oemno [ MODUL X - GEN 1 [oEm No [ MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

4597 4535
(oEm no [ MODUL X - GEN 1 [oem no [ MODUL X - GEN 1

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ Tui

4596 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL X GEN 1 SERIES

M8x30 mm

@ ° %%,

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4596  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1

4598

Caliper Repair Kit Complete

MODUL X GEN 1 SERIES

.

P

US  uWS

M8x30 mm
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS
4596  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4531  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

o
¢ T

4549 Caliper Leveller Set

MODUL X V6

-----

4540 Caliper Leveller Pin

MODUL X V6

-----

4525 Caliper Bearing

MODUL X V6

Caliper Bridge Assembly
MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @

4517
[oem no [ MODUL X V6

-----

4524
[oem no [ MODUL X V6

-----

4538

Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [

4544

Caliper Washer Repair Set
MODUL X V6

MODUL

X
SERIES

VEHICLES (S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




4520 Caliper Adjusting Gear

MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [

4521 Caliper Mechanism

MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [ s

4515 Caliper Calibration Bolt

MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [

4530 Caliper Synchronisation Plate

MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @

4522
[oem no [ MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [ s

4523
[oem no [ MODUL X V6

VEHICLES [ e

4529
[oem vo [ MODUL X V6

g 51
€45 Y

VEHICLES [

4535
[oem vo [ MODUL X V6

VEHICLES (S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL X SERIES

4511 Caliper Repair Kit 4539 Caliper Ipat Retainer

%) | 90693 MODUL X V6 (oemno JETITTA] MODUL X V6
SAF 3.434.3855.02 - RENAULT 5021 174 163 SAF 3.434.3851.01

4543 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL X V6 SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4543  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1

4554 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL X V6 SERIES

=

)
)

%
o

R
e —
g e MODUL
P | X
SERIES
Vr Ton  Tpn Toa ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
5 3 WS aLD
) M8x30 mm
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS
4543  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4531  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS
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MODUL T SERIES

4551 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit VTSI SAF 3.434.3861.00 - KRONE 550017811 - JOST JAE0250410063
GIGANT 703011013 - 16030004
CIT) 95397 - 95054

ARGNO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

m— 2051 Caliper Pin @ 35x119 mm 1

2052 Caliper Pin @ 35,5x87 mm 1

3088 Pin Bolt M 16x1,5x80 mm %)

7038 Bolt Cover @ 42x26 mm 1

7039 Bolt Cover 45x22,50 mm 1

1075 Dust Cover 2

ﬁ 4009 Bushing @ 35x39x30 mm 2

4049 Bushing 1

4051 Bushing @ 39,5x36x14,5 mm 1

6083  Washer 2

_ £ " 1076  Plug 1
Geanme

e 4599 Caliper Guide & Bush RepairKit [N IS

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2051 Caliper Pin 35x119 mm 1
2052 Caliper Pin @ 35,5x87 mm 1
3088  Pin Bolt M 16x1,5x80 mm 2
7038 Bolt Cover @ 42x26 mm 1
7039  Bolt Cover @ 45x22,50 mm 1
1075 Dust Cover 2
6083  Washer 2

4573 Caliper Mechanism 4576 Caliper Adjusting Bushing

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

4572 Caliper Roller Bearing 4568 Caliper Calibration Bolt

g -
2 fg\&‘”

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

MODUL
T
SERIES




4571 Caliper Bridge Assembly 4620 Caliper Bridge Assembly

157,50

JOST TYPE

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

4575 Caliper Adjusting Bushing 4555 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

4579 Caliper Roller Bearing Set 4577 Caliper Roller Bearing

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

4578 Caliper Roller Bearing 4574 Caliper Mechanism Locking Set

VEHICLES | VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL T SERIES

Caliper Sealing Ring

Caliper Dust Cover Set

VEHICLES [

4586
X 95055 - 95398

Caliper Reset Shaft Set

-
“..- [
-
T ‘

VEHICLES SAF 3.434.3862.00 - KRONE 550017812 JOST JAE0250410007
GIGANT 703011014 - 16030005

Caliper Gear Repair Kit

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

ad's

C T

Caliper Gear Repair Kit

4565

A

A

- (‘1",‘
Wr\é -
OOOOO

VEHICLES [R

4570

Caliper Plug Set

VEHICLES

4585
I 95399 - 95056

Caliper Reset Shaft Set

. 0
g

-

GIGANT 703011015 - 16030006

4584 Caliper Ipat Retainer

VEHICLES SAF 3.434.3863.00 - KRONE 550017813 - JOST JAE0250410086

MODUL
T
SERIES

o
T Rt

VEHICLES [E

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ i
4580 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL T SERIES

4581 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL T SERIES / SAF TRAILER

—
—
S &
‘.-.—;

Py —
o —
S

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4580  Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4551  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




MODUL T SERIES

4621 Caliper Repair Kit Complete MODUL T SERIES

157,50mm

JOST TYPE

4622 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

MODUL T SERIES / JOST AXLE

157,50

JOST TYPE

MODUL
T
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

4621 Caliper Repair Kit Full 1
4551  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper 257 ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS
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’rbeneﬁt

Caliper Repair Kits

HALDEX SERIES
232...259

www henefitauto.com.tr f ¥ (@ /benefitcaliper
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CARRIERS

40500 Caliper Carrier
m———— VOLVO SERIES
& T TR

40500 Caliper Carrier

350 mm
258,50 mm

< 210,50 mm——»>]

245 mm

369,50 mm

Caliper Carrier
O Iper Larri VEHICLES
m —- SAF SERIES
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

40501 Caliper Carrier

40502 Caliper Carrier
= SAF SERIES
e || e | 6]

-t 378 mm g 40502 Caliper Carrier

Lf 210 mm—j

400 mm

40503 Caliper Carrier
————— MARK IV SERIES
= N TS

40503 Caliper Carrier

o = _‘
o 209,50 mm

399,50 mm
377,50 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

HALDEX
CARRIER



CARRIERS

40504 Caliper Carrier
cra BPW AXLE

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

40504 Caliper Carrier

40505 Caliper Carrier
-==== SAF AXLE
& CIaNI T TR TS

40505 Caliper Carrier

i 176 mm
L 360,50 mm

40506 Caliper Carrier
= SAF AXLE
e || e | 6]

40506 Caliper Carrier

Caliper Carrier JOST JAE0250410006
[oem no [ JOST AXLE

40507 Caliper Carrier

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper @ ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




